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Campus Name Title Email Address
BSC Rita Lindgren Chief Human Resource Officer rita.lindgren@bismarckstate.edu

BSC Dan Leingang Assoc Prof of Mathematics, Dean Humanities, Arts Sciences daniel.leingang@bismarckstate.edu

BSC, alternate Barb Thorsen CCF member and Assistant Professor of Art barbara.thorsen@bismarckstate.edu

DCB Gary Albrightson Arts and Communication gary.albrightson@dakotacollege.edu

DCB Keri Keith Business, Asst. Professor Keri.keith@dakotacollege.edu

DSU Debora Dragseth Professor of Business and Mgmt deb.dragseth@dickinsonstate.edu

DSU Pete Leno Asst Prof. of Health and Physical Ed peter.leno@dickinsonstate.edu

DSU alternate Wendy Wilson Asst Prof Psychology/Dept Teacher Ed Wendy.L.Wilson@dickinsonstate.edu 

LRSC Lloyd Halvorson VP Academic and Student Affairs lloyd.halvorson@lrsc.edu

LRSC Betsy Bannier Faculty betsy.bannier@lrsc.edu

MaSU Donna Gutschmidt Instructor Div Business and CIS donna.gutschmidt@mayvillestate.edu

MaSU Tom Gonnella Professor of Biology tom.gonnella@mayvillestate.edu

MiSU Ernst Pijning Faculty rep to the SBHE ernst.pijning@minotstateu.edu

MiSU Marc Wachtfogel Human Resource Director marc.wachtfogel@minotstateu.edu

NDSCS Sandi Gilbertson Human Resources Executive Director Sandi.Gilbertson@ndscs.edu

NDSCS Mike Redding NDSCS Rep. to NDUS CCF/NDSCS Faculty Senate  
immediate Past President

Michael.Redding@ndscs.edu

NDSCS, alternate Wade King Assoc. Professor, Chair English & Humanities Wade.King@ndscs.edu 

NDSU Jane Schuh Professor, Microbiological Sciences and Assoc Dir ND Ag  
Expt Station

jane.schuh@ndsu.edu

NDSU Canan Bilen-Green Vice Provost for Faculty canan.bilen.green@ndsu.edu

UND Thomas DiLorenzo Provost and VP for Academic Affairs thomas.dilorenzo@und.edu

UND Eric Murphy Associate Professor, Biomedical Sciences eric.murphy@und.edu 

UND alternate Steven  Light Assoc VP for Academic Affairs, Professor of Political Science  
and Public Administration,Co-Director, Institute for the Study 
of Tribal Gaming Law and Policy

steven.light@UND.edu

VCSU Tony Dutton Asst Professor Social Science ad@vcsu.edu

VCSU Joan Aus Asst Professor Education joan.aus@vcsu.edu

VCSU alternate Morgan  Keasler Chair, Dept of Business, Asst Prof HR/Mgmt morgan.keasler@vcsu.edu

WSC Michelle Remus HR Director michelle.remus@willistonstate.edu

WSC Maren Furuseth Pgm Coord, Asst Professor Accounting maren.furuseth@willistonstate.edu

WSC alternate Kim Weismann Faculty Senate President kim.weismann@willistonstate.edu

NDUS Karol  Riedman Compliance Officer karol.riedman@ndus.edu 

NDUS Joe Tillman Project Manager, Data Inconsistencies Effort joseph.tillman@ndus.edu

NDUS Lisa Feldner Chief of Staff lisa.feldner@ndus.edu

NDUS Nick Vaughn A.G.’s office nvaughn@nd.gov

NDUS Jane Grinde HR Director jane.grinde@ndus.edu 

NDUS Karin Stinar Assistant Director, HRMS karin.stinar@ndus.edu

NDUS BillieJo Lorius Dir of Communication/Media Relations billiejo.lorius@ndus.edu 

NDUS Mark Hagerott Chancellor mark.hagerott@ndus.edu

NDUS Terry Meyer terry.meyer@ndus.edu


